
JFWK 2017 Ergebnisse
Verein Disziplin 1 2 3 Gesamt

    Einzelwertung

Lichtgewehr

1. Lohmüller Lena Germania Eidsberg LI 148 156 160 464

2. Pollak Sebastian Bergschützen Handlab LI 141 145 143 429

3. Kerschl Johanna Germania Eidsberg LI 141 133 134 408

4. Primbs Lukas Germania Eidsberg LI 127 125 147 399

5. Bielmeier Johannes Germania Eidsberg LI 106 118 89 313

6. Sievers Lucas Bergschützen Handlab LI 89 50 0 139

Schlinge

LG Schüler B

1. Pollak Johannes Bergschützen Handlab LG 147 140 130 417

LG Schüler A

1. Stetter Romy Winzerer Fahnl LG 189 187 184 560

2. Koller Sophia Euphrasia Arzting LG 177 174 175 526

3. Mindt Yvonne Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 164 164 170 498

4. Kellermann Magdalena Fr.B. Greising LG 170 160 163 493

5. Pompl Aline Wildschütz Deggenau LG 158 148 153 459

6. Heigl Tizian Wildschütz Deggenau LG 144 141 160 445

7. Wittke Fabian Wildschütz Deggenau LG 141 150 147 438

8. Gruber Anna Maria Euphrasia Arzting LG 132 130 145 407

9. Rösner Lana Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 137 134 124 395

10. Sigl Alexander Winzerer Fahnl LG 130 118 129 377

11. Kribitzeck Kristina Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 116 108 144 368

12. Geike Franz Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 98 110 143 351

13. Vaitl Patrizia Bergschützen Handlab LG 112 107 120 339

14. Emberger Philipp Bergschützen Handlab LG 83 101 75 259

15. Danilov Marcel Bergeslust Buchberg LG 72 0 0 72



LP Schüler

1. Zacher Anna Burgschützen Winzer LP 133 135 128 396

2. Scharnagl Alexander Burgschützen Winzer LP 98 109 105 312

LG Jugend

1. Berthold Angela Isar Schützen Plattling LG 356 361 359 1076

2. Weber Selina Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 341 343 347 1031

3. Schwarz Florian Burgschützen Winzer LG 334 318 339 991

4. Geike Florian Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 326 302 321 949

5. Geiger Philipp Wildschütz Deggenau LG 327 298 313 938

6. Heigl Isabella Bergeslust Buchberg LG 289 324 318 931

7. Roscher Paul Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 298 303 307 908

8. Penn Florian Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 334 310 262 906

9. Eder Lara Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 297 327 281 905

10. Meindl Kevin Winzerer Fahnl LG 285 302 293 880

11. Kraus Philipp Euphrasia Arzting LG 292 298 288 878

12. Wittmann Astrid Bergeslust Buchberg LG 290 267 301 858

13. Achatz Sebastian Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 286 283 284 853

14. Simbeck Julian Euphrasia Arzting LG 269 257 259 785

15. Hüttinger Caroline Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 267 249 264 780

16. Hartl Niklas Euphrasia Arzting LG 264 264 238 766

17. Stiegelbauer Sebastian Germania Eidsberg LG 251 249 247 747

18. Wiederer Patrick Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 226 260 256 742

19. Kerschl Maximilian Germania Eidsberg LG 235 263 0 498

20. Schramel Lea Bergeslust Buchberg LG 193 0 0 193

LP Jugend

1. Weber Andreas Winzerer Fahnl LP 324 339 336 999

2. Windmeißer Michael Burgschützen Winzer LP 214 177 166 557



LG Jun A

1. Kellermann Sebastian Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 372 367 361 1100

2. Schachtl Andreas Isar Schützen Plattling LG 357 360 372 1089

3. Klingl Felix Wildschütz Deggenau LG 353 366 365 1084

4. Ebner Stefan Wildschütz Deggenau LG 361 364 359 1084

5. Kühnel Tanja Winzerer Fahnl LG 358 348 343 1049

6. Bretzendorfer Tobias Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 356 359 332 1047

7. Helmbrecht Michael SG Grüner Hang LG 338 329 336 1003

LP Jun A

1. David Maximilian Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 348 363 369 1080

2. Penzkofer Tobias Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 325 325 343 993

3. Lange Korbinian Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 316 331 327 974

LG Jun B

1. Mader Isabella Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 373 367 374 1114

2. Pompl Jessica Wildschütz  Deggenau LG 369 366 363 1098

3. Kühnel Lisa Winzerer Fahnl LG 367 363 361 1091

4. Kellermann Benedikt Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 344 359 367 1070

5. Sagerer Marco Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 341 352 338 1031

6. Wolf Julian Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 327 350 342 1019

7. Sigl Florian Winzerer Fahnl LG 329 327 345 1001

8. Gruber Manuel Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 341 335 313 989

9. Helmbrecht Andreas SG Grüner Hang LG 333 329 323 985

10. Niederländer Selina Wildschütz  Deggenau LG 326 321 334 981

11. Breit Julia Isar Schützen Plattling LG 285 316 328 929

12. Zellner Timo Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 370 356 0 726

13. Helmbrecht Daniel SG Grüner Hang LG 273 193 233 699

14. Eid Kevin Winzerer Fahnl LG 316 0 0 316

LP Jun B

1. Mader Michael Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 287 290 279 856



                  Mannschaftswertung

LG Schüler

1. Pompl Aline Wildschütz Deggenau LG 158 148 153 459

1. Heigl Tizian Wildschütz Deggenau LG 144 141 160 445

1. Wittke Fabian Wildschütz Deggenau LG 141 150 147 438

1342

2. Rösner Lara Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 137 134 124 395

2. Kribitzeck Kristina Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 116 108 144 368

2. Geike Franz Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 98 110 143 351

1114

LG Jugend

1. Geike Florian Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 326 302 321 949

1. Achatz Sebastian Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 286 283 284 853

1. Hüttinger Caroline Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 267 249 264 780

2582

2. Kraus Philipp Euphrasia Arzting LG 292 298 288 878

2. Simbeck Julian Euphrasia Arzting LG 269 257 259 785

2. Hartl Niklas Euphrasia Arzting LG 264 264 238 766

2429

LP Jun A

1. David Maximilian Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 348 363 369 1080

1. Penzkofer Tobias Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 325 325 343 993

1. Lange Korbinian Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 316 331 327 974

3047



LG Junioren

1. Pompl Jessica Wildschütz  Deggenau LG 369 366 363 1098

1. Klingl Felix Wildschütz  Deggenau LG 353 366 365 1084

1. Ebner Stefan Wildschütz Deggenau LG 361 364 359 1084

3266

2. Mader Isabella Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 373 367 374 1114

2. Kellermann Sebastian Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 372 367 361 1100

2. Bretzendorfer Tobias Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 356 359 332 1047

3261

3. Kühnel Lisa Winzerer Fahnl LG 367 363 361 1091

3. Kühnel Tanja Winzerer Fahnl LG 358 348 343 1049

3. Sigl Florian Winzerer Fahnl LG 329 327 345 1001

3141

4. Helmbrecht Michael SG Grüner Hang LG 338 329 336 1003

4. Helmbrecht Andreas SG Grüner Hang LG 333 329 323 985

4. Helmbrecht Daniel SG Grüner Hang LG 273 193 233 699

2687


